10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ol
T
il
)
by
2
mhinig
Qn
At

Lexical Definition
in, with, by
head, beginning
create (God only)
God, gods
not translated
the
heavens
earth
and, but
came to pass, be
formlessness
emptiness
darkness
spirit, breath
hovering
upon
face
deep, affvocov

waters

say

Part of
Speech

prep.
noun
verb
noun
d.o.m.
def. art.
noun
noun
conj.
verb
noun
noun
noun
noun
verb
prep.
noun
noun

noun

verb

Genesis 1 Vocabulary
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21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Word
N
s
"2
puyiia
>3
"3
NP
o
2
Sy
gm=!
T
P

Lexical Definition
light
see
that
good
divided
between
called, named
day
night
evening
morning
one
expanse

midst, pecow

to, for, in regard to

make
below
who, which
from

so, thus

Part of
Speech

noun
verb
conj.
adj.
verb
subst.
verb
noun
noun
noun

noun

adj., no.

noun
subst.
prep.
verb
n, prep.
rel. pro.
prep.

adv.

BDB



41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Lexical Definition

second

collect
standing place
dry land
gathering

seas

sprout

grass, vegetation
herb

produce seed
seed

tree

fruit

spieces, kind
bring forth
third

give light

sign

light source
appointed time

Part of
Speech

adj.
verb
noun
noun
noun
noun
verb
noun
noun
verb
noun
noun
noun
noun
verb
adj., no.
verb
noun
noun

noun
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61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

Word
Y
o
PRt
10p
gFijele
2013
103
Sun
3T
T
T
iy
My
y
1
D]
'
2
T3
e

Lexical Definition

years
two

great, large
less, small
rule

stars

put, set, give
rule

four

swarm

swarming thing

living thing
animal

flying thing
fly

serpant
soul

alive, living
wing

bless

fruitful

Part of
Speech

noun
adj., no.
adj.
adj.
noun
noun
verb
verb
adj., no.
verb
noun
noun.
noun
verb
noun
noun
adj.
noun
verb

verb

BDB



81. [ﬂ;j] multiply verb 101. ‘[&D very adj. 547b
82. &‘,??TJ fill verb 102. ‘7& to, direct. to prep. 39b,c
gs. "W Aifth adj. 103, "W sixth adj. 995d
84. 113 cattle, beast noun
85. W17 creeping thing noun
86. W?_Jj creeps, crawls verb
87. TID'I& earth, ground noun
88. n-m man, mankind noun
89. D that, because subst.
90. Di73 image noun
91. DT likeness noun
92. [777] dominion verb
93. 55 all adj.
94. 927 male noun
95. ﬂ;PJ female noun
96. W22 subdue verb
97. 1477 fish noun
98. .'l‘?:?f{ food noun
99. P, green noun
100. 737 behold! dern.




